
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amie Philpot - (862609) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.77 610 F 21/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 2

29.90 602 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

30.05 593 F 19/11/17 Teamipswich November Open 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 3

30.20 584 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield teamipswich 2

30.20 584 H 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield teamipswich 2

30.29 579 F 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

30.31 578 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton teamipswich 2

30.34 576 F 10/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich teamipswich 2

30.41 572 F 21/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 2

31.07 536 F 15/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

31.37 521 H 15/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

31.51 514 F 20/03/16 Teamipswich March Open 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 3

32.03 489 F 20/11/16 Teamipswich November Open 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 3

32.23 480 H 10/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich teamipswich 2

32.31 477 F 22/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

32.48 469 F 16/03/14 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

32.53 467 F 16/03/14 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

32.54 467 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

32.66 462 F 17/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

32.72 459 F 17/07/16 Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 3

32.79 456 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hatfield teamipswich 2

32.81 455 F 03/11/13 Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

33.18 440 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hertfordshire teamipswich 2

33.43 430 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

33.49 428 F 13/01/13 Teamipswich SC January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

33.86 414 F 17/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

35.80 350 H 23/09/12 Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4
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35.80 350 H 23/09/12 Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4

37.36 308 H 18/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2

37.38 308  27/11/11 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

37.41 307 F 18/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2

39.01 271 H 18/09/11 teamipswich Novice Season Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.34 576 F 10/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich teamipswich 2

32.23 480 H 10/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich teamipswich 2

30.05 593 F 19/11/17 Teamipswich November Open 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 3

30.20 584 H 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield teamipswich 2

32.03 489 F 20/11/16 Teamipswich November Open 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 3

30.31 578 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton teamipswich 2

32.72 459 F 17/07/16 Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 3

31.51 514 F 20/03/16 Teamipswich March Open 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 3

30.41 572 F 21/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 2
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30.20 584 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield teamipswich 2

32.31 477 F 22/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

30.29 579 F 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

29.90 602 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

32.54 467 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

31.07 536 F 15/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

31.37 521 H 15/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

32.48 469 F 16/03/14 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

32.53 467 F 16/03/14 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

33.43 430 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

32.79 456 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hatfield teamipswich 2

32.81 455 F 03/11/13 Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

33.18 440 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hertfordshire teamipswich 2

32.66 462 F 17/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

33.86 414 F 17/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

33.49 428 F 13/01/13 Teamipswich SC January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

35.80 350 H 23/09/12 Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4

37.41 307 F 18/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2

37.36 308 H 18/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2

37.38 308  27/11/11 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

39.01 271 H 18/09/11 teamipswich Novice Season Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4
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